www.nordencommunication.com 01
The 25-2000kVA Modular UPS Series delivers reliable and efficient power protection tailored for a variety of critical
applications, including data centers, IT infrastructure, banking sectors, and educational institutions. Engineered for high
performance and durability, this series ensures a stable power supply, advanced battery management, and minimal
switching time for seamless operation.
●
●
●

rs
io
n
2.
0
● Output power factor 1
● Lithium ion battery compatible
ORDERING INFORMATION
DescriptionPart Number
NMLU-AC10025
NMLU-AC12030
NMLU-AC30050
100kVA 4-slot Cabinet for 25kVA modular UPS
120kVA 4-slot Cabinet for 30kVA modular UPS
300kVA 6-slot Cabinet for 50kVA modular UPS
NMLU-AC60050 600kVA 12-slot Cabinet for 50kVA modular UPS
NMLU-AC800100 800kVA 8-slot Cabinet for 100kVA modular UPS
NMLU-AC120080 1200kVA 16-slot Cabinet for 80kVA modular UPS
NMLU-AC200060 2000kVA 32-slot Cabinet for 60kVA modular UPS
M
od
ul
ar
 U
PS
 -
Ve
rs
io
n
2.
0
NMLU-AC25PM
NMLU-AC30PM
25kW Power Module
30kW Power Module
NMLU-AC50PM 50kW Power Module
NMLU-AC60PM 60kW Power Module
NMLU-AC80PM 80kW Power Module
NMLU-AC100PM 100kW Power Module
Modular UPS
25-2000kVA